Subject to change – Detlev Liebl 01 / 01 – Application Note 1MA31_0E
Products: SMIQ
Generating BluetoothTM RF Test Signals
With SMIQ Signal Generator
With SMIQ Signal Generator you can generate the most important Bluetooth RF test signals fast and
conveniently. This application note comes with files containing modulation data for various payload patterns
and burst lengths. A list of patterns is included. With the transfer software, also enclosed with this
application note, you can load the data records into SMIQ and start testing immediately.

[5] Transmitter Measurements on Bluetooth Modules with FSP,
Application Note 1MA33, Rohde & Schwarz, 2000
7 Ordering Information
Vector Signal Generator SMIQ:
SMIQ02B 300 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B 300 kHz to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B 300 kHz to 4.4 GHz 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B 300 kHz to 6.4 GHz 1125.5555.06
Options:
SMIQB11 Data Generator 1085.4502.04
SMIQB12 Memory Extension 1085.2800.04
SMIQB20 Modulation Coder 1125.5190.02
Generating BluetoothTM Test Signals with SMIQ
1MA31_0E 10 Rohde & Schwarz
8 Appendix
Loading Bluetooth Data into SMIQ